

City of Mt. Pleasant
2023 ARPA Mt. Pleasant Water System Improvements
H&D Project # 1053-23
Bid Date: Wednesday, August 6th, 2025 at 1:00 PM Local Time

Bid Tabulations

BASE BID				Rev Construction	
Part 1 - Line A: Magnolia Street (C-2 to C-3)				Tuscaloosa, AL TN License # 74553	
Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	Total
1	12" DIP PC 350 Water Line including all restraint devices (outside roadway).	1785	LF	\$ 186.00	\$ 332,010.00
2	Ductile Iron Fittings	500	Lbs.	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	12" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
4	12" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
5	Fire hydrant assembly including hydrant tee, anchor couplings and 6" gate valve with valve box, complete	1	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
6	Connection to Existing Water Line	2	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
7	Erosion Control (Silt Fence)	300	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00
8	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Sub-Total Part 1:				\$	406,710.00

Part 2 - Line B: N. Main Street (C-4 to C-10)				Rev Construction Tuscaloosa, AL TN License # 74553	
Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	Total
1	12" DIP PC 350 Water Line including all restraint devices (outside roadway).	7,780	LF	\$ 178.00	\$ 1,384,840.00
2	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	66	LF	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 112,200.00
3	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	40	LF	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 76,000.00
4	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	20	LF	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 52,000.00
5	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	46	LF	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 82,800.00
6	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	60	LF	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 102,000.00
7	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	60	LF	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 102,000.00
8	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	100	LF	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
9	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	50	LF	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 90,000.00
10	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	78	LF	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 124,800.00
11	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	60	LF	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 102,000.00
12	Bore & Jack 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	60	LF	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 102,000.00
13	Open Cut Driveway with 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	30	LF	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
14	Open Cut Driveway with 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	30	LF	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
15	Open Cut Driveway with 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including casing spacers & ends seals, complete	78	LF	\$ 750.00	\$ 58,500.00
16	Open Cut Creek with 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including concrete cap complete	40	LF	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 48,000.00
17	Ductile Iron Fittings	20,000	Lbs.	\$ 20.00	\$ 400,000.00
18	12" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	6	EA	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 102,000.00
19	10" x 10" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
20	8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	3	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00

21	6" x 6" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	6	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
22	12" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	15	EA	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 93,000.00
23	10" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
24	8" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
25	6" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	6	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
26	Fire hydrant assembly including hydrant tee, anchor couplings and 6" gate valve with valve box, complete	9	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 99,000.00
27	Connection to Existing 12" Water Line	6	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25,200.00
28	Connection to Existing 10" Water Line	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
29	Connection to Existing 8" Water Line	3	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00
30	Connection to Existing 6" Water Line	6	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25,200.00
31	Cut & Cap existing 12" water line, complete	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
32	Cut & Cap existing 6" water line, complete	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
33	Reconnect existing 3/4" residential service to new service line	22	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 24,200.00
34	Reconnect existing larger residential service to new service line	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
35	Open Cut Install 3/4" PEXa Service Line (Outside Roadway)	530	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,550.00
36	Bore 2" DR9 HDPE casing pipe w/ 3/4" PEXa Service Line (Long Side Service)	550	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00
37	Open Cut Install 1-1/4" PEXa Service Line	20	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
38	Open Cut Install 2" SCH 40 PVC Service Line (Outside Roadway)	60	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
39	Bore 4" Steel casing pipe w/ 2" SCH 40 PVC Service Line (Long Side Service)	100	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
40	Asphalt Pavement Repair (1.5" Thick)	20	TON	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 28,000.00
41	Erosion Control (Silt Fence)	500	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00
42	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
43	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
Sub-Total Part 2:				\$	4,023,390.00

Part 3 - Line C: N. Main Street (C-11 to C-13)				Rev Construction Tuscaloosa, AL TN License # 74553	
Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	Total
1	12" DIP PC 350 Water Line including all restraint devices (outside roadway).	3,385	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 592,375.00
2	Open Cut Creek with 24" Steel casing with 12" DIP PC 350, including concrete cap complete	50	LF	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Ductile Iron Fittings	8,000	Lbs.	\$ 20.00	\$ 160,000.00
4	12" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
5	8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	2	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
6	6" x 6" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	2	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	12" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	6	EA	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 37,200.00
8	8" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	6" Resilient Gate Valve with Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Fire hydrant assembly including hydrant tee, anchor couplings and 6" gate valve with valve box, complete	7	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 77,000.00
11	Connection to Existing 12" Water Line	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
12	Connection to Existing 8" Water Line	2	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
13	Connection to Existing 6" Water Line	2	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
14	Connection to Existing Master Meter	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
15	Reconnect existing residential service to new service line	8	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
16	Open Cut Install 3/4" PEXa Service Line	160	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00
17	Asphalt Driveway Repair (1.5" Thick)	35	TON	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 49,000.00
18	Fog Seal Driveway (See Sht C-11)	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
19	Erosion Control (Silt Fence)	500	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00
20	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
21	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
Sub-Total Part 3:				\$	1,174,675.00

Part 4 - Plan Sheet C-14				Rev Construction Tuscaloosa, AL TN License # 74553	
Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	Total
1	Open Cut Install 3/4" PEXa Service Line	895	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 44,750.00
2	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Sub-Total Part 4:				\$	46,750.00

Grand Total:	\$	5,651,525.00
--------------	----	--------------

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

L. Alton Hethcoat, PE

